
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1175 NATHANIEL GEEVARGHESE SKARIAH 768
2 24UGM1318 BIJOY BIJU 762
3 24UGM1503 ERMIN JOSEPH VARGHESE 750
4 24UGM1152 ADENSON JO ANTO 722
5 24UGM1209 JISS TOM 714
6 24UGM1423 JOHAN SUBASH THAKADIYEL 712
7 24UGM1238 KARTHIK JITHESH 705
8 24UGM1958 MAYOOKH V ANIL 700
9 24UGM1885 ALBIN BENNY 697

10 24UGM2179 ABID MUHAMED 684
11 24UGM1365 JEWEL THOMAS 683
12 24UGM1062 ROBIN MANOJ 681
13 24UGM1090 SHRIKNTH J 679
14 24UGM1419 ALAN XAVIOUR 678
15 24UGM1674 JAMES JOSEPH 678
16 24UGM2219 RAYAN JIMMY 674

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1415 SULTHANA FATHIMA TM 668
2 24UGM1615 ALAN KURIAN 667
3 24UGM1709 IYREENA FINCIA NEVILLE 658
4 24UGM2108 ADITHYAN ANIL 650
5 24UGM1434 ARJUN J 650
6 24UGM2154 MARTIN BABU 643
7 24UGM1301 MUHAMMED IRFAN P A 642
8 24UGM2048 AKSHAY C RAJESH 623
9 24UGM1459 MARIYA SIBI 621

10 24UGM1092 CYRIL JOSEPH GEORGE 611
11 24UGM1840 RAVIKIRAN K J 609
12 24UGM1481 PAUL THOMAS 608
13 24UGM1640 SANJU THOMAS 604
14 24UGM2131 SURYA SANDESH 597
15 24UGM1505 EMMANUVEL GEORGE 595
16 24UGM1602 ADHARSH A R 594
17 24UGM1449 RON JUDE VINCENT 594
18 24UGM1893 ADARSH ASHOKAN 593
19 24UGM2158 JWALA JAYAN 590
20 24UGM1598 ADITH K 590
21 24UGM1776 VARGHESE THOMAS 589
22 24UGM1351 ANNMARIA 588
23 24UGM1812 MANUKRISHNA 586
24 24UGM1847 DELWIN JOSHAN 586
25 24UGM1685 BASIL JAIK JOSE 586
26 24UGM1859 ALAN BIJU MATHEW 586
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27 24UGM2003 JUDE REJI 580
28 24UGM2107 VYSHNAV B 576
29 24UGM2176 KASYAB KAILAS K SAJI 573
30 24UGM1947 ABHISHEK H 572
31 24UGM1167 DONY BINOY 569
32 24UGM1436 ARJUN P A 565
33 24UGM1821 MEDHARAMNANAN 565
34 24UGM1622 YADAVKRISHNA K 563
35 24UGM2203 SHARAN BABY 563
36 24UGM1348 ELIZABATH PRAMOD 561
37 24UGM1439 JOSEMON SEBASTIAN 554
38 24UGM1231 JOSE K JAMES 552
39 24UGM1658 ANUKRISHNAN R 552
40 24UGM1396 SOUMABHA GANGULY 551
41 24UGM2046 JITHIN RAJEEV 549
42 24UGM1872 KASHINATH NAIR 548
43 24UGM2024 ASWANTH E U 542
44 24UGM2028 VIVEK P S 541
45 24UGM2041 ABIN JOSEPH ANTONY 540
46 24UGM1214 ROSHAN ROJI 537
47 24UGM1956 STEFF K ABRAHAM 536
48 24UGM2193 TOM CIBY 536
49 24UGM1547 JAISON MATHEW 535
50 24UGM1205 ANAND PR 535
51 24UGM1935 ABHINAV SHIBU 534
52 24UGM1288 SABARI RAJAN 532
53 24UGM1531 JIBIN JOHNY 531
54 24UGM1898 NANDAKUMAR D NAIR 530
55 24UGM2014 K JOHN LIVINGSTON 528
56 24UGM2013 BHAGATH SURESH 528
57 24UGM2156 KERALA BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION527
58 24UGM1757 ASHLIN L R 527
59 24UGM2142 SEBAN SHAJAN 526
60 24UGM2022 IVAN THOMAS 526
61 24UGM1356 ADARSH V NAIR 524
62 24UGM1039 ATHUL ANTONY RAPHAEL 523
63 24UGM1628 SHIVANAND J NAIR 522
64 24UGM1522 ABHINAV REJO 521
65 24UGM1701 AROMAL BIJU 520
66 24UGM1079 AGNIVESH 518
67 24UGM1951 SIJAN SHAH 515
68 24UGM2060 RINO SABU 512
69 24UGM1793 VISWATHARAN P A 512
70 24UGM1035 ABIN BINOY 510
71 24UGM1580 AMAL B ZACHARIA 510
72 24UGM2151 JYOTHIKA JOSHY 510
73 24UGM1129 JOEL T ZACHARIA 504
74 24UGM1551 JOSHUA P 501
75 24UGM2152 ATHUL JAYAN P J 501
76 24UGM1644 ANOOP RADHAKRISHNAN 498
77 24UGM1010 JOSHUA SHIBU 497
78 24UGM1786 ADITHYAKRISHNA J 497
79 24UGM1119 AMAL JOLLY 496



80 24UGM1573 JOYEL MANOJ 495
81 24UGM2204 JORLLY JOSE 495
82 24UGM2056 DHILSHAD KM 492
83 24UGM1457 ANAND BIJU 491
84 24UGM2004 AMAL B NAIR 490
85 24UGM1036 HARIGOVIND H 486
86 24UGM1181 ALEN SEBASTIAN 484
87 24UGM2149 YEDURAM K T 481
88 24UGM1981 SACHIN SAJI 479
89 24UGM1478 EMIL MATHEW 477
90 24UGM1190 JOBIN JOSE 476
91 24UGM1603 JOYAL JOMON 473
92 24UGM2169 MANESH P SURESH 472
93 24UGM1268 BIBIN JINS 471
94 24UGM1880 GOVIND C 470
95 24UGM1637 VYSHNAV PJ 469
96 24UGM1225 ATHUL MON E M 469
97 24UGM1574 MELVIN P BIJU 468
98 24UGM1756 ADHITHYAN SHAJI 464
99 24UGM2138 GOPU SURESH 463

100 24UGM2102 NOEL GRORGE 460
101 24UGM1525 MANU SANTHOSH 460
102 24UGM1405 ABIN THOMAS 457
103 24UGM1606 CHRIS BIJU 455
104 24UGM1683 MILAN BIJU 454
105 24UGM1591 SAJEEVKUMAR T K 454
106 24UGM1870 SHANIL M 453
107 24UGM1827 GOKUL KRISHNA A K 450
108 24UGM1227 ADHISH N J 448
109 24UGM1123 BHAGYASREEJITH MS 446
110 24UGM2063 ASWIN JYOTHY 440
111 24UGM1811 JOFFIN BENNY 435
112 24UGM2109 ATHUL KRISHNA RAJ 427
113 24UGM2189 SAYANTHBABU K V 426
114 24UGM2050 DEEPAK DINESH 422
115 24UGM1519 ANIRUDHU RAJESH 422
116 24UGM2067 MUHAMMED ISMAIL S 419
117 24UGM1645 ADWAITH M S 418
118 24UGM1541 HARIKRISHNAN AJI 413
119 24UGM1037 SHANON JOHNSON 407
120 24UGM1471 AADITHYA RAJ K R 401
121 24UGM1082 GASPER THOMAS SAJI 400
122 24UGM2217 ASWIN K S 398
123 24UGM1788 SURYADARSHAN P A 394
124 24UGM1706 VISHNU AJI 393
125 24UGM1211 JOBIN SHAJI 377
126 24UGM1386 SHALVIN JOSEPH 368

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM2154 MARTIN BABU 643
2 24UGM1092 CYRIL JOSEPH GEORGE 611
3 24UGM1640 SANJU THOMAS 604
4 24UGM1449 RON JUDE VINCENT 594
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Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM2158 JWALA JAYAN 590
2 24UGM1776 VARGHESE THOMAS 589
3 24UGM1351 ANNMARIA 588
4 24UGM1847 DELWIN JOSHAN 586
5 24UGM1167 DONY BINOY 569
6 24UGM2203 SHARAN BABY 563
7 24UGM1348 ELIZABATH PRAMOD 561
8 24UGM1439 JOSEMON SEBASTIAN 554
9 24UGM2046 JITHIN RAJEEV 549

10 24UGM2193 TOM CIBY 536
11 24UGM1547 JAISON MATHEW 535
12 24UGM1531 JIBIN JOHNY 531
13 24UGM1757 ASHLIN L R 527
14 24UGM2142 SEBAN SHAJAN 526
15 24UGM1039 ATHUL ANTONY RAPHAEL 523
16 24UGM1036 HARIGOVIND H 486
17 24UGM1478 EMIL MATHEW 477
18 24UGM1268 BIBIN JINS 471
19 24UGM1225 ATHUL MON E M 469
20 24UGM1683 MILAN BIJU 454
21 24UGM1811 JOFFIN BENNY 435
22 24UGM1082 GASPER THOMAS SAJI 400
23 24UGM1211 JOBIN SHAJI 377

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1893 ADARSH ASHOKAN 593
2 24UGM1812 MANUKRISHNA 586
3 24UGM2176 KASYAB KAILAS K SAJI 573
4 24UGM1522 ABHINAV REJO 521
5 24UGM1079 AGNIVESH 518
6 24UGM1793 VISWATHARAN P A 512
7 24UGM1457 ANAND BIJU 491
8 24UGM2149 YEDURAM K T 481

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM2138 GOPU SURESH 463
2 24UGM1870 SHANIL M 453
3 24UGM2063 ASWIN JYOTHY 440
4 24UGM2109 ATHUL KRISHNA RAJ 427
5 24UGM1788 SURYADARSHAN P A 394
6 24UGM1706 VISHNU AJI 393

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGMS5040  RIYA TOM 732
2 24UGMS5030  PAVAN RAJ K 702
3 24UGMS5015  ABID MUHAMED 684
4 24UGMS5006  ABRAHAM COLLAT HARY 680
5 24UGMS5003  IYREENA FINCIA NEVILLE 658
6 24UGMS5032  MOHAMMED AFZAL S 639
7 24UGMS5013  ALEN K SUNIL 637
8 24UGMS5011  HARSHAL M SANTHOSH 605
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9 24UGMS5016  ADITH K 590
10 24UGMS5019  ANNMARIA 588
11 24UGMS5044  AJITH HARIKUMAR 554
12 24UGMS5001  EDWIN JOSEPH SHIJI 550
13 24UGMS5007  DONNEL LAWRENCE 542
14 24UGMS5017  ADWAITH SANTHOSH 540
15 24UGMS5038  AADHIL ANIL 538
16 24UGMS5004  AJITH A 537
17 24UGMS5041  JOJIMON P S 529
18 24UGMS5036  ABDUL VASID 522
19 24UGMS5022  AROMAL BIJU 520
20 24UGMS5039  ANEX JOHNSON 514
21 24UGMS5000  ATHUL ANTONY RAPHAEL 513
22 24UGMS5031  JOM JOSEPH VARGHESE 503
23 24UGMS5034  M MITHUN 502
24 24UGMS5014  SANIYA SAJI 497
25 24UGMS5043  JISAM JOBIN 494
26 24UGMS5037  DEVANANDHAN MAHESH 481
27 24UGMS5046  RISHIKESH N K 464
28 24UGMS5047  AJAYAGHOSH P 459
29 24UGMS5009  JINS THOMAS 455
30 24UGMS5033  JEBIN JAMES 437
31 24UGMS5023  VISHNU AJI 393
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